

BID TABULATION FOR PROJECT:

Prepared on: 07/01/2010

018-392, TRIPP

COUNTY

PCN I1NS

Engineer's Estimate:

\$197,540.72

Bid Opening Date: 05/27/2010 - 2:00 PM				<i>CONTRACTOR</i>	
				<i>WEBSTER SCALE, INC.</i>	
				<i>WEBSTER, SD</i>	
<u>BID ITEM NUMBER</u>	<u>BID ITEM</u>	<u>QUANTITY</u>	<u>UNIT</u>	<u>BID PRICE</u>	<u>ITEM TOTAL</u>
009E0010	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	50,000.00	50,000.00
120E6200	WATER FOR GRANULAR MATERIAL	240	MGAL	20.00	4,800.00
210E1000	SHOULDER PREPARATION	18.168	MI	5,000.00	90,840.00
260E1080	BASE COURSE, SALVAGED, STATE FURN.	2545	TON	15.00	38,175.00
632E2022	4"X4" WHITE DELINEATOR BACK TO BACK WITH 1.12 LB/FT POST	180	EACH	30.00	5,400.00
634E0010	FLAGGING	280	HOUR	22.16	6,204.80
634E0020	PILOT CAR	50	HOUR	45.00	2,250.00
634E0100	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1094	UNIT	5.00	5,470.00
634E0120	TRAFFIC CONTROL, MISCELLANEOUS	1	LS	7,500.00	7,500.00
730E0210	TYPE F PERMANENT SEED MIXTURE	180	LB	52.00	9,360.00
					0.00
					0.00
		TOTAL			219,999.80